
Apparatus and All Around Results - Level 3

GNSW Country Championships  - Session 1 
Date:    Wed, 10 Jul 2024

Gymnast Club
Total 
Score

Rank Q

018 Maddyson Leece Sapphire City Gymnastics DNC - DNC - DNC -
019 Alexis Norman Sapphire City Gymnastics 8.400 B 8.550 B 16.950 -
020 Alexis Mould Advance Academy 10.100 G 11.350 G 21.450 -
021 Sophie Young Advance Academy 9.250 S 10.050 G 19.300 -
022 Palesa McMillan Armidale City Gymnastics 6.650 B 9.600 S 16.250 -
023 Rebecca Billingsley Armidale City Gymnastics 10.800 G 9.600 S 20.400 -
024 Georgina Arundale-Fuller Armidale City Gymnastics 10.850 G 9.100 S 19.950 -
025 Lily Cook Armidale City Gymnastics 6.600 B 9.000 S 15.600 -

Team Results - Level 3

Team Name Team Members
Sub 

Total
Team 
Total

Rank

Armidale City Gymnastics Georgina Arundale-Fuller
Lily Cook
Palesa McMillan
Rebecca Billingsley

10.850
6.600

6.650

10.800

9.100
9.000
9.600
9.600

19.950
9.000
9.600

20.400

58.950 1
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